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NAME

Elea Karras
Sarah Campbell
Rachel Ginsburg
Tia Karras
Alyssa Clements
Taylor Middleton
Jurnee Agbowu
Alanna Manigault
Team

Totals

Total FG
3-Point FG
Free Throws

NAME

Ciel Vidale
Janessa Rich
Angelica Kratzer
Megan Ross
Meena Cortez
Kristen Collins
Makayla Berry
Gabby Miklandric
Simone Comer
Kayla Carter
Team

Totals

Total FG
3-Point FG
Free Throws

2015 Classic in the Country Challenge
Youngstown Ursuline vs Miami Valley
Game Number:15 Date: 1/19/2015 Game Time: 11:40 AM

OFFICIAL BOXSCORE
1 2 3 4
Miami Valley 22 6 10 15

Youngstown Ursuline 7 7 7 4

Visitors: Miami Valley

FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO BS
2/10 0/3 2/4 6 1 3 4 0 3 3 0
3/5 1/2 0/0 7 0 3 3 1 1 1 0
1/2 0/1 0/0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0
6/14 6/13 2/2 20 1 2 3 0 1 2 0
4/10 1/2 0/0 9 3 3 6 2 2 5 0
4/6 0/0 1/3 9 2 9 11 0 4 2 0
0/1 0/0 0/0 0 1 4 5 1 0 1 0
0/2 0/0 0/0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
3 2 5
20/50 8/21 5/9 53 13 26 39 7 11 14 0
1st Half 11/25 44.0% 2nd Half 9/25 36.0% Game 20/50
1st Half 4/9 44.4% 2nd Half 4/12 33.3% Game 8/21
1st Half 2/5 40.0% 2nd Half 3/4 75.0% Game 5/9
Home: Youngstown Ursuline
FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO BS
4/11 0/0 0/0 8 3 2 5 1 0 1 0
1/3 0/0 0/0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 0
1/2 0/1 0/0 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0
2/12 2/10 0/0 6 1 2 3 0 1 3 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/5 0/2 0/5 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0
1/3 1/1 0/0 3 0 2 2 0 1 4 0
1/11 0/0 2/4 4 1 3 4 1 2 3 0
0/1 0/0 0/0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
3 3 6
10/48 3/14 2/9 25 10 17 27 5 6 14 0
1st Half 5/23 21.7% 2nd Half 5/25 20.0% Game 10/48
1st Half 3/9 33.3% 2nd Half 0/5 0.0% Game 3/14
1st Half 1/5 20.0% 2nd Half 1/4 25.0% Game 2/9
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Final
53

25

MIN
24:52
25:24
10:45
28:53
27:01
20:58
11:21
10:51

MIN
22:08
20:36
13:06
25:24

2:42
0:54
23:51
20:54
27:58
1:38



